WARIS2AET HO M S ME @y SSN 0021-924X

VOLUME 131 NO.4 APR 2002

I : THE JOURNAL OF

BIOCHEMISTRY

BIOCHEMISTRY.
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
CELL
BIOTECHNOLOGY.

Published Monthly by THE JAPANESE BIOCHEMICAL SOCIETY

JOBIAO 131(4)495-628(2002)




EDITORIAL BOARD

Editorin-Chief
Tairo OsHIMA (Hachigji)
Editors
JB Reviews Tadaomi TAKENAWA (Tokyo)
Biochemustry Masataka MoRI (Kumamoto)
Shigeo OHNO (Yokohama)
Molecular Bology Takeshi MiZUNO (Nagoya)
Cell Akihiko NAKANO (Wako)
Biotechnology Izumi KUMAGAI (Sendai)
Managing Editors
Keizo INOUE (Kanagawa) Naoyuki TANIGUCHI (Suita)
Associate Editors
JB Reuviews Yasufurm EMORI (Tokyo) Manabu NEGIsHI (Kyoto)
Biochemustry Seikoh HoRiucHI (Kumamoto) Kuniyo INOUYE (Kyoto)
Shoichi ISHIURA (Tokyo) Katsura Izui (Kyoto)
Ushio Kikkawa (Kobe) Kiyoshi Krra (Tokyo)
Shinichi KOHSAKA (Kodaira) Yoshifumi NISHIMURA (Yokohama)
Takashi OsuM1 (Hyogo) Akemi SuzUKI (Wako)
Keiji TANAKA (Tokyo)
Molecular Biology Hiroji ABA (Nagoya) Tsunehiro MUKAI (Saga)
Hiroyuki SASAKI (Mishima) Kazuhisa SEKMIzU (Tokyo)
Hideyo YAsuDA (Hachioji)
Cell Toshiya ENDO (Nagoya) Yukiko GOTOH (Tokyo)
Eisuke MEKADA (Suita) Atsushi Mrvyaima (Tokyo)
Kenji SOBUE (Suita)
Biotechnology Yoshihiro ITo (Tokushima) Masahiro IWAKURA (Tsukuba)
Yasufumi KANEDA (Suita) Ken Krrasmva (Nagoya)
Advisory Board
Biochemistry
Takaaki AKATKE (Kumamoto) Hiroyuki Aral (Tokyo) Tamao Enpo (Tokyo)
Yasushi ENOKIDO (Suita) Ulrich FORSTERMANN (Mainz) Shoei FURUKAWA (Gifu)
Naotaka HAMASAKI (Fukuoka) Toshiharu HASE (Suita) Yasuhiro HASHIMOTO (Wako)
Seisuke HATTORI (Kodaira) Hajime HiraTA (Hyogo) Masaaki Hirose (Uji)
Michio HomMma (Nagoya) Nichoras HOOGENRAAD (Bundoora) Tokuji IKEDA (Kyoto)
Masahiko IKEUCHI (Tokyo) Tsuneo IMANAKA (Toyama) Akio ITo (Fukuoka)
Kazuhiro Iwal (Osaka) Ketichi Kawano (Toyama) Seiichi KawasHIMA (Tokyo)
Yoshiko KikucHI (Tokyo) Takahito KoNpo (Nagasaki) Konosuke KUMAKURA (Tokyo)
Shohei MAEKAWA (Kobe) Keisuke MAKINO (Kyoto) Peter C. MALONEY (Baltimore)
Alfred H. MERRILL, Jr. (Atlanta) Hideto MiyosH1 (Kyoto) Tomonari MURAMATSU (Tokyo)
Norio MUTO (Shobara) Tokuzo NISHINO (Sendai) Takaomi SAIDO (Wako)
Ichio SHMADA (Tokyo) Toru SHIMIZU (Sendai) Shinzaburo TAKAMIYA (Tokyo)
Shigeru TAKETANI (Kyoto) Masaki TakiGucHI (Chiba) Akiyoshi TANAKA (Tsu)
Masato UMEDA (Tokyo) Hirohei YAMAMURA (Kobe)
Molecular Biology
Dai Ayusawa (Yokochama) Elliott CROOKE (Washington) Yasuyuki FUKUMAKI (Fukuoka)
Shin-ichi HisaNnaGa (Hachioji) Takashi ITo (Kanazawa) Tsutomu KaTavyama (Fukuoka)
Akihiko KikucHI (Nagoya) Takeo Kugo (Tokyo) En Li (Charlestown)
Masatoshi Maki (Nagoya) Kozo MAKINO (Suita) Kenzo NAKAMURA (Nagoya)
Yoshikazu NAKAMURA (Tokyo) Yoshinobu NAKANISHI (Kanazawa) Norihiro OKADA (Yokohama)
Kaoru SEGawa (Tokyo) Nobuo SHMAMOTO (Mishima) Hideki SuMmMoTO (Fukuoka)
Shoji TAIMA (Suita) Yoshihiro TARKTHARA (Osaka)
- . 2 f - d



JUN 07 20m

Cell
Shizuo AKIRA (Suita) Naoko IMAMOTO (Mishima) Masaki INaGAKT (Nagoya)
Makoto Inut (Ube) Koreak: ITo (Kyoto) Akara KikucHI (Hiroshima)
Toshio KITAMURA (Tokyo) Kenji KoHNO (Tkoma) Alkara NagarucHI (Kumamoto)
Toru NAKANO (Suita) Yoshifumi NiNnoMIvA (Okayama) Masuo OBINATA (Sendai)
Hiroshi OHNO (Kanazawa) David W. SAFFEN (Minneapolis) Kiyotosh1 SEKIGUCHI (Suita)
Takashi Supa (Kanazawa) Tetsuya TAGA (Kumamoto) Yoshihide TsuJmMOTO (Suita)
Takashi YOKOTA (Kanazawa) Tamotsu YOSHIMORI (Okazaki) Akihiko YOSHIMURA (Fukuoka)
Biotechnology
Kazunari AKtyosHI (Kyoto) Yoshiharu Dot (Yokohama) Nobuyoshi Esaxi (Uji)
Jeffrey D. Esko (La Jolla) Hideyoshi HARASHIMA (Sapporo) Patricia A. JENNINGS (La Jolla)
Makoto KIMURA (Fukuoka) Kazukiyo KoBayasu1 (Nagoya) Kohnosuke MITANT (Los Angeles)
Fumio Mi1zuTtani (Tsukuba) Satosh1 NISHIKAWA (Tsukuba) Yoshihisa NisHIKAwA (Hiratsuka)
Takahiro OcHIYA (Tokyo) Kiyotaka SHIBA (Tokyo) Kazunari TAIRA (Tokyo)
Yoshinobu TAKAKURA (Kyoto) Norihiro TsukacosHl (Nagoya) Mitsuyoshi1 UEDA (Kyoto)

Kenji YaMamMoTo (Kyoto)

This JOURNAL, devoted to publication of original papers in the fields of biochemistry, molecular biology,
cell, and biotechnology, was founded in 1922.

The JOURNAL 18 published monthly, with two volumes per annum

All correspondences concerning this JOURNAL should be addressed to: The Japanese Biochemical Society,
Ishikawa Building-3f, 25-16, Hongo 5-chome, Bunkyo-ku, Tokyo 113-0033, Japan. Tel. +81-3-3815-1913, Fax.
+81-3-3815-1934

Subscription

The price for a subscription per year (two volumes) is US $250 00 (postal surcharge airmail only, US
$60). Remittance should be made preferably by check or draft payable to the Japanese Biochemical Society.
Subscriptions from abroad should be paid to the agencies listed below.

Agencies

Maruzen Co., Ltd.
P.O. Box 5050, Tokyo International,
100-3199, Japan

Japan Publications Trading Co., Ltd.
PO. Box 5030, Tokyo International,

2-1, Sdrugaku-cho 1-chome, Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo 101-0064, Japan

All back 1ssues of the Journal of Biocherustry from Volume 1, 1922, are available from our agency: TOA
BOOK EXPORTS, INC., Ikebukuro 4-13-4, Toshima-ku, Tokyo 171-0014, Japan. Tel. +81-3-3985-4701, Fax.
+81-3-3985-4703

Copyright © 2002, by the Japanese Biochemical Society
Printed by Daishowa Printing Co, Ltd., Tokyo, Japan

under the supervision of
Center for Academic Publications Japan

Notice on photocopying With the exception of cases permitted by the Copyrights Law, such as the photocopying
services provided by the libranes duly designated by government ordinance and photocopying for lectures by teachers
at educational institutions, the photocopying of any part of this publication without explicit consent of the relevant
author is a violation of the law. To legally photocopy any part of this publication, the person wishing to photocopy, or
the corporation or organization employing such person, is recommended to enter into a comprehensive copyright
approval agreement with the following trustee of copyrights from the authors:

(Except in the US.A.) The Copyright Council of the Academic Societies, 41-6, Akasaka 9-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo
107-0052, Japan. Phone: 3-3475-4621, Fax: 3-3403-1738

(In the US.A.) Copyright Clearance Center, Inc., 222 Rosewood Drive, Danvers, MA 01923, U.S.A. Phone: 508-750-
8400, Fax: 508-750-4744

T . . - I |

l
|
|

\




NOTES TO CONTRIBUTORS

The JOURNAL OF BIOCHEMISTRY publishes contributions written in English and submitted in
the form of (1) Regular paper or (2) Rapid communication, covering materials requiring prompt publica-
tion.

The submission of a manuscript implies that the work has not been published previously, that it is
not under consideration for publication elsewhere, and that 1f it is accepted for publication, the author(s)
will transfer the copyright to the Japanese Biochemical Society.

Manuscripts should be succinct. No length limit is set for a Regular paper, whereas a Rapid commu-
nication must not exceed 3.5 printed pages. A charge of 700 yen 1s made for every printed page of a Reg-
ular paper and 7,200 yen per page for a Rapid communication.

The manuscript should be typewritten and double-spaced, and the pages must be appropriately
numbered. The submission of four manuscript copies is requested. They should be sent to The Japanese
Biochemical Society, Ishikawa Building-3f, 25-16, Hongo 5-chome, Bunkyo-ku, Tokyo 113-0033, Japan.

The JB-Online manuscript submission and reviewing system is now available. We strongly recom-
mend you to use this system. It greatly reduces overhead time and the usual extensive manual proce-
dures required by traditional reviewing and printing processes. Thus the prompt publication of your
manuscript may be expected. For further details online: http//jb.bcasj.orjp. Notice: Paper manuscripts
may be submitted for a limited time.

The author(s) will receive 50 reprints free of charge Additional copies may be purchased at cost in
lots of 50 and the orders should be submitted with the returned proof

When submitting manuscripts, authors are asked to select one of the following four categories and
its topic under which the submission should be reviewed. Please indicate this selection on the title page
of the manuscript. Authors may suggest names and addresses of persons suitable for reviewing their
submitted works.

Fields and topics to be selected:

Fields Topics
Biocherustry: Biochemistry General
Protein Structure
Biomolecular Structures

Nucleic Acid and Peptide Biochemistry
Glycobiology and Carbohydrate Biochemistry
Lipid Biochemistry

Enzymology

Biochemistry of Proteolysis
Metabolism and Biocenergetics
Reactive Oxygen and Nitrogen Species
Biochemistry in Cell Membranes
Biochemistry in Diseases and Aging
Neurochemistry

Immunochemistry

Physiological Chemistry

Biochemical Pharmacology

Analytical Biochemistry

Molecular Biology: Molecular Biology General
Genes and Other Genetic Materials
Replication and Recombination
Gene Expression
Protein Synthesis
DNA-Protein Interaction
RNA Processing
Genetic Engineering
Genetic Diseases
Molecular Genetics
Molecular Evolution



Fields Topics
Cell: Cell General
Biomembranes, Organelles, and Protein Sorting
Muscles, Cell Motility and Shape
Extracellular Matrices and Cell Adhesion Molecules
Cell Cycle
Receptors and Signal Transduction
Stress Proteins and Molecular Chaperones
Cell Death
Differentiation, Development, and Aging
Neurobiology
Tumor and Immunology

Buotechnology: Biotechnology General
Biomimetic Chemistry
Biomaterials
Bioactive Substances
Gene and Protein Engineering
RNA Technology
Glycotechnology
Immunological Engineering
Cell and Tissue Engineering
Transgenic Technology
Drug Delivery Systems
Biosensor and Bioelectronics
New Devices in Biotechnology
Environmental Technology

. “Instructions to Authors” are printed in the January and July 1ssues of this JOURNAL every year
Please conform to these instructions when submitting manuscripts. Reprint of “Instructions to Authors”
1s available.

New Announcement (Limited Publication)

JOURNAL OF BIOCHEMISTRY, GENERAL CONTENTS

Volume 37-66 (1950-1969) Cloth Bound  Volume 67-98 (1970-1985) Cloth Bound
700 page, including Author and Subject 1000 page, including Author and Subject
Index US $90.00 Index US $120.00

Now available through: TOA BOOK EXPORTS, INC.,
Ikebukuro 4-13-4, Toshima-ku, Tokyo 171-0014, Japan.




CONTENTS Vol. 131, No. 4
JB Minireviews—Lipid Signaling
Phosphoinositide 3-Kinases in Immunity: Lessons from Knockout Mice

Phosphoinositide Kinases as Enzymes that Produce Versatile Signaling
Lapids, Phosphoinositides

Rapid Communication

N-Glycans Stabilize Human Erythropoietin through Hydrophobic Inter-
actions with the Hydrophobic Protein Surface: Studies by Surface Plas-
mon Resonance Analysis

Regular Papers

The Possibility of Reducing Xenoantigen Levels by a Novel Gal 3'-Sul-
fotransferase (GP3ST)

Accurate Measurement of Near-Micromolar Oxygen Concentrations in
Aqueous Solutions Based on Enzymatic Extradiol Cleavage of 4-Chlo-
rocatechol: Applications to Improved Low-Oxygen Experimental Sys-
tems and Quantitative Assessment of Back Diffusion of Oxygen from
the Atmosphere

PU.1 Is Dominant and HAF-1 Supplementary for Activation of the
gp91°*= Promoter in Human Monocytic PLB-985 Cells

Acidic Phospholipids with Unsaturated Fatty Acids Inhibit the Binding of
Origin Recognition Complex to Origin DNA

Macrophage Binding and the Uptake of Oxidized Low Density Lipopro-
tein Are Regulated by Intracellular Protein Phosphorylation

Comparative Study on the Reaction Mechanism of Family 18 Chitinases
from Plants and Microbes

Paraquat- and Diquat-Induced Oxygen Radical Generation and Lapid
Peroxidation in Rat Brain Microsomes

Additivity of Interactions of Zinc Finger Motifs in Specific Recogmtion of
RNA

Nitrate Reductase-Formate Dehydrogenase Couple Involved in the Fun-
gal Denitrification by Fusarium oxysporum

Catalytic Mechanism of B-Amylase from Baculus cereus var. mycoides:
Chemical Rescue of Hydrolytic Activity for a Catalytic Site Mutant
(Glu367—Ala) by Azide

Inhibition of Proteasomes Induces Accumulation, Phosphorylation, and
Recruitment of HSP27 and aB-Crystallin to Aggresomes

Identification of a Domain Conferring Nucleotide Binding to the N-
Acetyl-D-Glucosamine 2-Epimerase (Renin Binding Protein)

Characteristics of Bovine Hemoglobin as a Potential Source of Hemoglo-
bin-Vesicles for an Artificial Oxygen Carrier

T. Sasaki, A. Suzuki, J. Sasaki, and
JM Penninger

Y. Kanaho and T. Suzuk

T Toyoda, T. Arakawa, and H. Yamaguch:

M Koma, S Miyagawa, K. Honke,
R Nakai, S Miyoshi, M. Ohta,

H Matsuda, R Shirakura, and

N Taniguchi

H. Nakajima, T. Ishida, H. Tanaka, and
K. Hornike

Md.R Islam, C Fan, Y. Fujii, L J. Hao,
S. Suzuki, A. Kumator1, D Yang,
E Rusvai, N Suzuki, H Kikuchi, and
M Nakamura

J-R

M

Lee, H Takenaka, N Takahashi,
Makise, Y. Yamaguch, T Tsuchiya,
and T. Mizushima

M Beppu, K. Ohishi, M. Kasahara,
K. Kizaki, Y Inohana, and K. Kikugawa

C. Sasaki, A. Yokoyama, Y. Itoh,
M Hashimoto, T. Watanabe, and
T. Fukamizo

K. Yumino, I. Kawakami, M. Tamura,
T Hayashi, and M. Nakamura

M Giel-Pietraszuk and
M Z Barciszewska

H. Uchimura, H. Enjoji, T. Sekq,
A. Taguchi, N. Takaya, and H. Shoun

H Miyake, C. Otsuka, S Nishimura, and
Y. Nitta

H Ito, K. Kamei, I Iwamoto, Y Inaguma,
R. Garcfa-Mata, E. Sztul, and K. Kato

S Takahash, H wara,
K. Takahashi, K. Hori, K. Saito, and
K. Mori

H. Sakai, Y Masada, S Takeoka, and
E Tsuchida

495

503

511

517

523

533

541

547

557

565

571

579

587

593

605

611



Endostatin Inhibits Adhesion of Endothelial Cells on Collagen I via a,8;, T Furumatsu, N. Yamaguchi, 619

In Possible C f Preventi Chondros Growth K Nishida, A. Kawai, T. Kunisada, -
tegrin, a Possible Cause of Prevention on Chondrosarcoma Gro K Nishida, & Kawai, T Kunieada,

Corrections 627



Arakawa, T, 511

Barciszewska, M.Z., 571
Beppu, M., 547

Enjoji, H., 579

Fan, C,, 533

Fupi, Y., 533
Fukamizo, T., 557
Furumatsu, T, 619

Garcia-Mata, R., 593
Giel-Pietraszuk, M., 571

Hao, L.J., 533
Hashimoto, M., 557
Hayashi, T, 565
Honke, K., 517
Hori, K., 605
Horiike, K., 523

Inaguma, Y., 593
Inohana, Y, 547
Inoue, H., 619
Ishida, T, 523
Islam, Md.R., 533
Ito, H, 593

Itoh, Y., 557
Iwamoto, 1., 593

Kame1, K., 593
Kanaho, Y., 503
Kasahara, M., 547
Kato, K., 593
Kawai, A., 619
Kawakami, ., 565
Kikuchi, H, 533
Kikugawa, K., 547
Kizaki, K, 547
Koma, M., 517
Kumatori, A., 533
Kunisada, T, 619

Lee, J-R., 541

Makise, M., 541
Masada, Y., 611
Matsuda, H, 517
Miyagawa, S., 517
Miyake, H., 587
Muyoshi, S., 517
Mizushima, T., 541
Mori, K., 605

Nakai, R., 517

Author Index

Nakajima, H., 523
Nakamura, M., 533
Nakamura, M., 565
Namba, M., 619
Ninomiya, Y., 619
Nishida, K., 619
Nishimura, S, 587
Nitta, Y., 587

Ogasawara, H., 605
Ohishi, K., 547
Ohta, M., 517
Otsuka, C., 587

Penninger, J.M., 495
Rusvay, E., 533

Saito, K., 605
Sakai, H., 611
Sasaki, C., 557
Sasaki, J., 495
Sasaki, T, 495
Seki, T., 579
Shirakura, R., 517
Shoun, H., 579
Suzuki, A., 495
Suzuki, N, 533

Suzuk, S., 533
Suzuki, T, 503
Sztul, E., 593

Taguchi, A, 579
Takahashi, K., 605
Takahashi, N., 541
Takahashi, S., 605
Takaya, N., 579
Takenaka, H., 541
Takeoka, S., 611
Tamura, M., 565
Tanaka, H., 523
Taniguchi, N., 517
Toyoda, T, 511
Tsuchida, E., 611
Tsuchiya, T, 541

Uchimura, H., 579
Watanabe, T., 557

Yamaguchi, H., 511
Yamaguchi, N., 619
Yamaguchi, Y., 541
Yang, D., 533
Yokoyama, A., 557
Yuminoe, K., 565



